OP © - 2022 - HERRAER

50m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs

2 Linus Backe
3 Linus von Hofsten
4 Quintin Broms
5 Gustav Bondensson
100m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Linus von Hofsten
3 Linus Backe
4 Quintin Broms
5 Eric Viker
200m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
3 Quintin Broms

4 Daniel Ruijs
5 Eric Viker
400m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
3 Daniel Ruijs
4 Eric Viker

5 Rasmus Backe
800m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
3 Rasmus Backe

4 Robert Westman
5 Gunnar Kihlberg
1500m Frisim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
50m Brostsim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Quintin Broms
3 Linus Backe
4 Daniel Kupka
5 Eric Viker
100m Brostsim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Quintin Broms
3 Linus Backe
4 Daniel Kupka

Fodd
2004
2006
2006
2003
2007

Fodd
2004
2006
2006
2003
2008

Fodd
2006
2006
2003
2004
2008

Fodd
2006
2006
2004
2008
2009

Fodd
2006
2006
2009
1975
1962

Fodd
2006

Fodd
2004
2003
2006
1989
2008

Fodd
2004
2003
2006
1989

Tavling Bassdng
Polisen Head to Head 2022 25M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Masdoppet 2022 25M
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Masdoppet 2022 25M
Senior-DM, Junior-DM och DM-Parasim (25 25 M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Internrace 2 februari 25M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO 25M
Tavling Bassadng
Masdoppet 2022 25M
Wadkopingsdoppet 2022 25M
Vasteras Meet 2022 50M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Wadkopingsdoppet 2022 25M
Ungdoms GP 3 2022, Falun 25M
Masters-SM (25m) 2022 25M
Masters-SM (25m) 2022 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Polisen Head to Head 2022 25M
Jéns Svanbergsimmet 50m 2022 50M
Medley KM 2022 25M
Masters-SM (25m) 2022 25M
Masdoppet 2022 25M
Tavling Bassdng
Masdoppet 2022 25M
Falu Skinsgames 2022 25M
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022 25M
Masters-SM (25m) 2022 25M

Omgang
Final
Forsok
Final
Forsok
Forsok

Omgang
Final
Final
Forsok
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Forsok
Final

Datum

2022-10-08
2022-12-03
2022-09-10
2022-04-10
2022-04-10

Datum

2022-09-10
2022-10-09
2022-12-04
2022-02-02
2022-12-04

Datum

2022-04-09
2022-12-03
2022-04-09
2022-04-09
2022-11-13

Datum

2022-09-10
2022-09-24
2022-03-26
2022-12-04
2022-12-04

Datum

2022-04-10
2022-09-25
2022-10-16
2022-05-06
2022-05-06

Datum
2022-11-12

Datum

2022-10-09
2022-05-14
2022-12-19
2022-05-08
2022-09-10

Datum

2022-09-11
2022-04-10
2022-12-04
2022-05-07

Ort
Stockholm
Eskilstuna
Borlange
Falun
Falun

Ort
Borlange
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Falun
Eskilstuna

Ort

Falun
Eskilstuna
Falun
Falun
Orebro

Ort
Borlange
Orebro
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

Ort

Falun
Orebro
Falun
Sundsvall
Sundsvall

Ort
Orebro

Ort
Stockholm
Uppsala
Falun
Sundsvall
Borlange

Ort
Borlange
Falun
Eskilstuna
Sundsvall

Tid

00:24.05
00:26.71
00:26.81
00:26.95
00:27.40

Tid

00:55.52
00:57.94
00:58.41
00:59.81
01:00.70

Tid

02:05.34
02:11.82
02:12.01
02:13.47
02:16.04

Tid

04:23.72
04:51.08
04:53.58
05:00.28
05:02.01

Tid

09:05.85
10:06.53
10:38.84
10:52.77
11:44.92

Tid
17:23.80

Tid

00:29.59
00:33.80
00:35.04
00:35.24
00:37.65

Tid

01:07.69
01:15.73
01:15.76
01:18.70

Fina-podng
589
429
425
418
398

Fina-podng
526
463
452
424
403

Fina-podng
498
428
426
412
389

Fina-podng
521
387
421
353
347

Fina-podng
536
390
334
313
248

Fina-podng
534

Fina-podng
599
452
361
367
291

Fina-podng
544
390
388
347



5 Jocke Stahre
200m Brostsim

Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Linus Backe
3 Eric Viker
4 Rasmus Backe
5 Mattias Nilsson
50m Ryggsim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
2 Gustav Bondensson

4 Daniel Kupka
5 Eric Viker
100m Ryggsim

Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
3 Daniel Kupka
4 Gustav Bondensson
5 Rasmus Backe

200m Ryggsim

Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Linus Backe
3 Eric Viker
4 Rasmus Backe
5 Mattias Nilsson
50m Fjarilsim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Gustav Bondensson
3 Quintin Broms
4 Eric Viker
5 Linus Backe
100m Fjarilsim
Placering Simidrottare
1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Gustav Bondensson
3 Quintin Broms
4 Torbjorn Skogsmark
5 Linus Backe
100m Medley

Placering Simidrottare

1 Daniel Ruijs
2 Linus von Hofsten
3 Linus Backe
4 Quintin Broms
5 Eric Viker
200m Medley
Placering Simidrottare
1 Linus von Hofsten
2 Daniel Ruijs
3 Linus Backe
4 Eric Viker
5 Rasmus Backe
400m Medley

Placering Simidrottare

1971

Fodd
2004
2006
2008
2009
2009

Fodd
2006
2006
2007
1989
2008

Fodd
2006
2006
1989
2007
2009

Fodd
2006
2006
2008
2009
2009

Fodd
2004
2007
2003
2008
2006

Fodd
2004
2007
2003
1980
2006

Fodd
2004
2006
2006
2003
2008

Fodd
2006
2004
2006
2008
2009

Fodd

Masters-SM (25m) 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022
Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO
Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Medley KM 2022

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Masters-SM (25m) 2022
Falu Skinsgames 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022
Masters-SM (25m) 2022

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022
Sum-Sim regionfinal 2022 OREBRO
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Falu Skinsgames 2022
Falu Skinsgames 2022
Falusprinten 2022
Medley KM 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Falu Skinsgames 2022

Jéns Svanbergsimmet 50m 2022
Masters-SM (25m) 2022
Bockstensdoppet 2022

Tavling

Polisen Head to Head 2022
Wadkopingsdoppet 2022

Medley KM 2022

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022

Tavling

Falu Skinsgames 2022
Trettondagsrace 2022
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022
Ungdoms GP 3 2022, Falun
Sparbanken Rekarne Simcup 2022

Tavling

25M

Bassang
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassdng
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang
25M
25M
50M
25M
50 M

Bassdng
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M

Bassang

Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Forsok
Final
Forsok
Final
Forsok

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Forsok
Forsok
Forsok
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Forsok

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Omgang

2022-05-07

Datum

2022-04-10
2022-12-03
2022-11-12
2022-11-12
2022-12-03

Datum

2022-04-10
2022-12-19
2022-04-10
2022-05-07
2022-04-10

Datum

2022-04-09
2022-12-03
2022-05-08
2022-04-09
2022-11-12

Datum

2022-04-10
2022-12-04
2022-12-04
2022-11-12
2022-12-04

Datum

2022-04-09
2022-04-09
2022-04-09
2022-10-15
2022-12-19

Datum

2022-04-10
2022-04-10
2022-05-15
2022-05-07
2022-07-10

Datum

2022-10-09
2022-09-24
2022-12-19
2022-04-09
2022-12-03

Datum

2022-04-09
2022-01-09
2022-12-04
2022-10-15
2022-12-04

Datum

Sundsvall

Ort

Falun
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Orebro
Eskilstuna

Ort

Falun
Falun
Falun
Sundsvall
Falun

Ort

Falun
Eskilstuna
Sundsvall
Falun
Orebro

Ort

Falun
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Eskilstuna

Ort

Falun
Falun
Falun
Falun
Falun

Ort

Falun
Falun
Uppsala
Sundsvall
Varberg

Ort
Stockholm
Orebro
Falun
Falun
Eskilstuna

Ort

Falun
Falun
Eskilstuna
Falun
Eskilstuna

Ort

01:22.89

Tid

02:40.24
02:44.08
03:03.06
03:12.17
03:15.05

Tid

00:31.54
00:33.58
00:33.58
00:34.43
00:35.93

Tid

01:06.28
01:09.78
01:13.59
01:15.38
01:19.09

Tid

02:22.37
02:30.55
02:49.15
02:49.30
03:11.47

Tid

00:26.83
00:30.17
00:30.46
00:31.39
00:32.00

Tid

01:02.06
01:08.56
01:10.66
01:16.79
01:19.69

Tid

01:01.52
01:07.98
01:08.74
01:09.90
01:14.78

Tid

02:23.48
02:25.26
02:27.26
02:43.75
02:48.15

Tid

297

Fina-podng
421
392
282
244
233

Fina-podng
349
289
289
268
236

Fina-podng
387
332
283
263
228

Fina-podng
408
345
243
242
167

Fina-podng
532
374
364
332
313

Fina-podng
456
338
342
240
238

Fina-podng
513
380
368
350
286

Fina-podng
446
429
412
300
277

Fina-podng



